Temporada 2020/2021
1-B
182 Jornada (21/03/2021)

Local

Villarreal CF "B"
Atlético Levante UD
CF La Nucia

CD Alcoyano SAD

SCR Pefia Deportiva

fénix

Visitante

UD lbiza-Eivissa

Orihuela CF

Hércules de Alicante CF SAD

Valencia-Mestalla

Atzeneta UE

Estadio

Ciudad Dptva. "Mini Estadi"

Ciudad Dptva. Del Levante U.D.

Olimpic Camilo Cano
Municipal El Collao

Mcpal Santa Eulalia

Fecha

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

Hora

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00



